
 

Bürgertreff Taufkirchen 

 Wochenplan KW 25 vom 17.Jun.2019 bis 21.Jun.2019 
 

  Änderungen vorbehalten 

Bürgertreff Taufkirchen, Eschenstrasse 46, Tel.: 089 / 612 03 184 
Soziale Stadt Taufkirchen, Eschenstrasse 46, Tel.: 089 / 612 03 102 

Stand vom 16.06.2019 

 

Zeit 
Montag 

17.06. 

Dienstag 

18.06. 

Mittwoch 

19.06. 

Donnerstag 

20.06. 

Freitag 

21.06. 

 

10:00 Uhr 

11:00 Uhr 

12:00 Uhr 

13:00 Uhr 

14:00 Uhr 

15:00 Uhr 

16:00 Uhr 

17:00 Uhr 

18:00 Uhr 

19:00 Uhr 

Pfingstferien 2019 

Fronleichnam     

10:00 - 12:00 

Sprechstunde Polizei 
Herr Wunsch 
Herr Hoppe 

10:00 - 12:00 

Jugend und Familienhilfe 

15:00 - 18:00 

Soziale Stadt 

14:00 - 16:00 

offene Sprechstunde 
Frau Schulze 

15:00 - 17:00 

Seniorencafe 
Herr Schreyer 
Frau Schröder 

14:00 - 15:00 

offene Sprechstunde 
Frau Wagner 

13:00 - 15:00 

offene Sprechstunde 
Bernd v. Loeben 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 

keine Sprechstunde 


